B (ii):  Agricultural Industries

Senate Rural and Regional Affairs and Transport Legislation Committee
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS TABLED BY THE COMMITTEE

Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry Portfolio

Department 
Additional Estimates 18 February 2002


Question: 
26(2)
Output # Outcome: Agricultural Industries

Topic: Tobacco industry and structural adjustment

Written Question on Notice:
Additional

Senator McLucas asked:

Didn’t BATA indicate they would get all their domestic tobacco from Victoria?

Answer: 

Yes.

